® LTR-S CCT Tunable White
Specification Series
LED Tape
©2021 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
2400K2400K 5000K5000K
®
Illumination, Circadian Health, Productivity, and Energy Efficiency

LTR - S - TUN - 24V - 3.0W - *FT
*Reel Length: 16 = 16’-4”,  FT = enter length
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LTR-S-TUN-24V-3.0W-16
CCT Tunable LED Tape +
SHWC-CCT WiFi Controller
©2021 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net®
LTR-S CCT Tunable White
Specification Series
LED Tape
Model Description
SHWC-CCT LUXcontrol™ Smart 2.4GHz WiFi Controller, CCT 12V/24V
Low Voltage, 2-Channel / 3-Wire
SHWC-RGBW-RPT Universal Smart Power Repeater
CONTROLLERS
Model Description
LTR-S-TUN-SP LTR-S-TUN splice connector
LTR-S-TUN-TPC60 LTR-S-TUN 60” adjustable tape to power connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC3 LTR-S-TUN 3” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC12 LTR-S-TUN 12” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC24 LTR-S-TUN 24” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC36 LTR-S-TUN 36” adjustable tape to tape connector
LTR-S-TUN-TTC60 LTR-S-TUN 60” adjustable tape to tape connector
ACCESSORIES
RECOMMENDED APPLICATIONS AND COLOR TEMPERATURES
RETAIL
General Retail